
Categoria Nombre Empresa Nombre Granja Población Província

1a cat LG INTIA Joaquín Lumbier Irisarri Añezcar Navarra

1a cat LG Can Ballau SCP (Pinsos Sant Antoni) Can Ballau Corts Girona

1a cat LG INTIA Mikel Irigoien Irazoki Etxalar Navarra

1a cat LG INTIA Agropecuaria Atondo (Ignacio Atondo Albeniz) Iruñuela Navarra

1a cat LG Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona

1a cat LG Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat LG Ramaderia Santa Maria de Besora SL Mas Rosell Santa Maria de Besora Barcelona

1a cat LG INTIA Jose Maria Iribarren Etxegia Urrotz Navarra

1a cat PN Coren María Isabel Coello Francisco Allariz Ourense

1a cat PN INTIA S.C. Maritorena-Echenique Berroeta Navarra

1a cat PN Can Ballau SCP (Pinsos Sant Antoni) Can Ballau Corts Girona

1a cat PN INTIA Luis Albéniz Etxeverria Iruñuela Navarra

1a cat PN Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona

1a cat PN Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat PN  Ramaderia Casas SCP Can Fabré Muntanyola  Barcelona

1a cat PN Ramaderia Santa Maria de Besora SL Mas Rosell Santa Maria de Besora Barcelona

1a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explotación porcina Rigüela S.L. Caspe Zaragoza

1a cat TP Can Ballau SCP (Pinsos Sant Antoni) Can Ballau Corts Girona

1a cat TP INTIA Asier Ormart Iparrea Elizondo Navarra

1a cat TP INTIA María Pilar Alemán Goñi Gartzaín Navarra

1a cat TP INTIA Luis Albéniz Etxeverria Iruñuela Navarra

1a cat TP INTIA Miguel Angel Maritorena Argain Irurita Navarra

1a cat TP Coren Manuel Gonzalez Álvarez Lobeira Ourense

1a cat TP Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat TP INTIA Granja Gonzalez Ramirez Murieta Navarra



2a cat LG Granja Jisal SCP Granja Jisal Albornos Ávila

2a cat LG La Farigoleta SCP Granja La Farigoleta Calldetenes Barcelona

2a cat LG José Manuel Rodríguez e Hijos, SL Granja Toledano La Pueblanueva Toledo

2a cat LG Roca Vallbona CB Granja Masnou L'Esquirol Barcelona

2a cat LG INTIA Angel Mari Nuñez Seguin Lezaun Navarra

2a cat LG Agroalimentaria Porcina, S.A. Agropecuaria Fumanal Rañin Huesca

2a cat LG Ganados Borderas Ganados Borderas Senegüé Huesca

2a cat LG Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona

2a cat PN Ca n'Arola SLU Granja Ca n'Arola Castellterçol Barcelona

2a cat PN José Manuel Rodríguez e Hijos, SL Granja Toledano La Pueblanueva Toledo

2a cat PN Cobadu Integración Matilla Matilla La Seca Zamora

2a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Padiello - Agropecuaria del Isábena San Esteban de Litera Huesca

2a cat PN Granges La Vernera SL Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona

2a cat PN Germans Ribes Baratas, SL Germans Ribes Sarroca de Lleida Lleida

2a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Tozubi Ubiergo Huesca

2a cat PN Piensos Costa Mikel Vergara Zuruacuain Navarra

2a cat TP Ganadera Monegros S.C.L. Santiago Artigas Galindo Alborge Zaragoza

2a cat TP Coren José Luis Castro Amoeiro Ourense

2a cat TP Coren Benito Rodríguez Vázquez Bresmaus Ourense

2a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Las Conejeras Hontoria Segovia

2a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Cecilio Villareal Huerta del Rey Burgos

2a cat TP José Manuel Rodríguez e Hijos, SL Granja Toledano La Pueblanueva Toledo

2a cat TP Coren Amadeo Martínez Ramos Maceda Ourense

2a cat TP Cobadu Integración Matilla Matilla La Seca Zamora

2a cat TP Nudesa Expocutrin San Félix de Sales-Vedra A Coruña

2a cat TP Josep Puigdollers i familia. Grup Gepork Mas Fàbregas Viladrau Girona



3a cat LG Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Granja Jordi Siscart Alcarràs Lleida

3a cat LG Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Gallinat e Hijos, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat LG Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explot. Agropecuarias Lorcel, SL La Codoñera Teruel

3a cat LG Mazana Piensos Compuestos Sat Asgi Pompenillo Pompenillo Huesca

3a cat LG Granja Les Olives, SL Granja Pontós Pontós Girona

3a cat LG Granja Molist, SL Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat LG Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona

3a cat LG Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona

3a cat PN Cincaporc Minchavaques, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos La Puebla - Agropecuaria del Isábena La Puebla de Castro Huesca

3a cat PN Agropecuaria Sant Salvador SCP Granja Carló La Segarra Lleida

3a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Salillas - Agropecuaria del Isábena San Esteban de Litera Huesca

3a cat PN Granja Molist, SL Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Carbonell Santa Anastasia (Ejea de los Caballeros) Zaragoza

3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona

3a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Valdemoro Torres de Barbués Huesca

3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Granja Manaderos Aldeonte Segovia

3a cat TP Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Ramaderies Ramsego El Palau d'Anglesola Lleida

3a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Gallinat e Hijos, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat TP Nudesa Nudesa Castro San Gregorio Gonzar O Pino A Coruña

3a cat TP Cincaporc Ganados Giner, S.L. Nonaspe Zaragoza

3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Josvi C.B. Tejares Segovia

3a cat TP Vall Companys Grup Tornos Ruiz SCP Torres de Alcanadre Huesca

3a cat TP Nudesa Granja Cruces Vila de Cruces Pontevedra



4a cat LG Alvima Porcino, SL Granja Alvima Porcino Alesanco La Rioja

4a cat LG Granja Daniel, S.L. Granja Daniel Avinyó Barcelona

4a cat LG Cuarte,S.L. San Antón Cariñena Zaragoza

4a cat LG Gepesa - Vall Companys Grup Sat Rafols Llorenç del Penedès Tarragona

4a cat LG Cuarte,S.L. Aisapor Magallón Zaragoza

4a cat LG Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat LG Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona

4a cat LG Joaquim Rovira Baucells Granja Solallong Sora Barcelona

4a cat LG Granja Les Olives, SL Granja Vilamalla Vilamalla Girona

4a cat PN Gam Ganadera - Los Alecos Valdorba Barasoain Navarra

4a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. San Antón Cariñena Zaragoza

4a cat PN Vall Companys Grup Agrimon Fraga Huesca

4a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Aisapor Magallón Zaragoza

4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat PN Piensos Costa Ganadería Ribas Robres Huesca

4a cat PN Cincaporc Exagen, S.C. San Esteban de Litera Zaragoza

4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona

4a cat TP Alvima Porcino, SL Granja Alvima Porcino Alesanco La Rioja

4a cat TP Piensos Costa Agropecuaria Granada Ancín Navarra

4a cat TP Granja Daniel, S.L. Granja Daniel Avinyó Barcelona

4a cat TP Cuarte,S.L. San Antón Cariñena Zaragoza

4a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Hermanos Alonso Cano Navares de Ayuso Segovia

4a cat TP Coren Casadovento Parada del Sil Ourense

4a cat TP Piensos Costa Ganadería Ribas Robres Huesca

4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona

4a cat TP Joaquim Rovira Baucells Granja Solallong Sora Barcelona



5a cat LG Coren Gulfar A Peroxa Ourense

5a cat LG Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Albalatillo Albalatillo Huesca

5a cat LG Cuarte,S.L. Bolea Bolea Huesca

5a cat LG Mazana Piensos Compuestos Pilzán - Agropecuaria del Isábena Isábena Huesca

5a cat LG Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Llagostera Llagostera Girona

5a cat LG Cincaporc Granja Pallaruelo Pallaruelo de Monegros Huesca

5a cat LG Explotaciones Bajo Aragón SL Valsocarrada Peñalba Huesca

5a cat LG Cuarte,S.L. San Pedro Plasencia de Jalón Zaragoza

5a cat PN Coren Gulfar A Peroxa Ourense

5a cat PN Piensos Costa Jumaporc 1 Albelda Huesca

5a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Peculo - Agropecuaria del Isábena Capella Huesca

5a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Laguarres - Agropecuaria del Isábena Laguarres Huesca

5a cat PN Piensos Costa Urieta Lázaro Lécera Zaragoza

5a cat PN Cincaporc Granja Pallaruelo Pallaruelo de Monegros Huesca

5a cat PN Cincaporc Granja La Pinosa Pallaruelo de Monegros Huesca

5a cat PN Explotaciones Bajo Aragón SL Valsocarrada Peñalba Huesca

5a cat PN Cincaporc Agroebre Vilanova de la Sal Lleida

5a cat TP Coren Gulfar A Peroxa Ourense

5a cat TP Piensos Costa Jumaporc 1 Albelda Huesca

5a cat TP Piensos Costa Granja Villanueva-4 Caminos Artajona Navarra

5a cat TP Piensos Costa Granja Villanueva-5 Jotas Artajona Navarra

5a cat TP Agroturia - Vall Companys Grup Ingapor S.L. Bonete Albacete

5a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Peculo - Agropecuaria del Isábena Capella Huesca

5a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Laguarres - Agropecuaria del Isábena Laguarres Huesca

5a cat TP Piensos Costa Granja Sierra de Luna 2 Sierra de Luna Zaragoza


